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Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 155,000,000.00

Mobile: 08035226545

CityWealth Consult Office:
Nigeria Fax:
g citywealthconsult@gmail.com

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/citywealthconsult@gmail.com
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Property Details
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Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1474 days

Luxury 5 Bedroom Duplex built on Two Floors Location- Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos Price- N155M
Features- 1st Floor 3 Rooms Last Room 3 Rooms All rooms ensuite Spacious Living Room Dinner Area Inbuilt
sound speakers 1 room Bq Fully Fitted kitchen Cctv Pantry Pop Ceiling Water treatment system Intercom 2
Jacuzzi Water Heater Car Port Stamp Concrete Floor Fire alarm Car Space

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

P4708812475
For Sale
Active

155000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

Features

‘ No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This Home : Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos,

No. of
Bedroom

Active Properties Nearby

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

No. of Price Lot Size| Distance
Bathroom

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 155000000

Chevron toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 0Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 0Km
Chevron toll,Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 0Km
Chevron, toll, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
chevron toll lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 0Km
Orch‘id Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, 4 85000000 0Km
Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, 5 170000000 0Km
Lekki, Lagos

Orch'id Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, 4 120000000 0Km
Lekki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, 4 20000000 0Km
Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, 4 95000000 0Km
Lagos

CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS,

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, 5 155000000 0Km
Lagos

2nd Toll Gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos,

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 6000000 0Km
2nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki, 4 90000000 0Km
Lagos

Chevreon toll lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 0Km
CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS,

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 0Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 0Km
Chevron toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 0Km
chevron toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0Km
Chevron Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0Km
By 2nd Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 0.1Km
2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0.1Km
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Ml I , Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tool gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
second toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
second toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS., Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

110000000
140000000
87000000
65000000
70000000
110000000
100000000
45000000
85000000
80000000
120000000
80000000
40000000
215000000
83000000
90000000
65000000
65000000
65000000
108000000
50000000
220000000
40000000
215000000
85000000
95000000
100000000
70000000
58000000
62000000
165000000
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155000000
4 80000000

95000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km
0.1Km

0.1Km



ekl!i, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

off 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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2200000000

95000000
200000000
210000000
210000000
65000000
58000000
180000000

100000000

95000000

170000000
80000000
90000000
60000000
95000000
32000000
110000000
65000000
70000000
65000000
40000000
105000000
48000000
90000000
180000000
55000000
60000000
65000000
130000000
85000000
100000000
95000000
140000000
45000000
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100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
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G CATE LERKT TAGOS, Lekki

. ’ ’ ’ ’ 4 7500000 0.1Km
Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, 4 90000000 0.1Km
Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, 5 75000000 0.1Km
Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 32000000 0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 0.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




