

Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos NGN 155,000,000.00

CityWealth Consult

Mobile: 08035226545

Office: Fax:

citywealthconsult@gmail.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com 1506 days

Type **Duplex**

Built

Luxury 5 Bedroom Duplex built on Two Floors Location- Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos Price- N155M Features- 1st Floor 3 Rooms Last Room 3 Rooms All rooms ensuite Spacious Living Room Dinner Area Inbuilt sound speakers 1 room Bq Fully Fitted kitchen Cctv Pantry Pop Ceiling Water treatment system Intercom 2 Jacuzzi Water Heater Car Port Stamp Concrete Floor Fire alarm Car Space







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P4708812475
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 155000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		0
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		0Km
Chevron toll,Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
Chevron, toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
chevron toll lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		0Km
Chevreon toll lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000		0Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		0Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		0Km
CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000		0Km
Chevron toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
chevron toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
Chevron Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		0Km
By 2nd Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0.1Km
2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,	7		2200000000		0.1Km

REPORT REPORT has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however



NaijaHouses Oligate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	200000000	100	0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	95000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	70000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tool gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	95000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	100000000	100	0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1	1700000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000		0.1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	90000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	165000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	155000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	140000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	69000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	87000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	45000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	215000000	100	0.1Km
second toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	83000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	120000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	40000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	58000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	70000000	100	0.1Km
2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	180000000		0.1Km
second toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	50000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	90000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	215000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	220000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	62000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	40000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000	100	0.1Km

nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however
no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses 28 Kol gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000	100	0.1Km
2nd toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		108000000	100	0.1Km
2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0.1Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		0.1Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		32000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		70000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	2	40000000		0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		48000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0.1Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0.1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		86000000		0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.1Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000		0.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses			
NaijaHouses gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000	0.1Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000	0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000	0.1Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



